May 2010
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
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	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	NO WORK 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TODAY!
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ENJOY!! 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	(
	
	
	
	
	


June 2010
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	ORIENTATION
	RSVP A&S TRIP
	
	AIR & SPACE

	
	
	
	3-4 p.m.
	Email Cori by 5 p.m.
	
	10 a.m. Main Gate

	
	
	
	21 – 183A
	
	
	No Charge

	
	
	
	MANDATORY
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	LECTURE
	PAY DAY
	
	

	
	
	
	3-4 p.m.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	21 – 183A
	
	
	

	
	
	
	MANDATORY
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	HOURS
	LECTURE
	
	
	

	
	
	June 1-15: 11 days
	3-4 p.m.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	21 – 183A
	
	
	

	
	
	
	MANDATORY
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	RSVP TUBING TRIP
	
	LECTURE
	
	PAY DAY
	TUBING

	
	Email Cori by 5 p.m.
	
	3-4 p.m.
	
	
	10 a.m. Main Gate

	
	
	
	21 – 183A
	
	
	Cost TBD

	
	
	
	MANDATORY
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	LECTURE
	
	
	

	
	
	
	3-4 p.m. 21-183A
	
	
	

	
	
	
	HOURS
	
	
	

	
	
	
	June 16-30: 11 days
	
	
	


July 2010
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	NO WORK 
	
	PICNIC
	PICNIC
	PAY DAY
	

	
	TODAY!
	
	12 p.m.
	Rain Date
	
	

	
	ENJOY!! 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	(
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	RSVP AQUARIUM
	
	LECTURE
	HOURS
	
	BALTIMORE

	
	Email Cori by 5 p.m.
	
	3-4 p.m.
	July 1-15: 11 days
	
	AQUARIUM

	
	
	
	21 – 183A
	
	
	9 a.m. Main Gate

	
	
	
	MANDATORY
	
	
	$30.00

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	PRESENTATIONS
	
	PAY DAY
	

	
	
	
	LEE, WHEELER
	
	
	

	
	
	
	QUINN
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	RSVP SPY MUSEUM
	PRESENTATIONS
	
	HOURS
	
	SPY MUSEUM

	
	Email Cori by 5 p.m.
	PAZAMICKAS
	
	July 16-31: 11 days
	
	10 a.m. Main Gate

	
	
	ZHOU, HATEF
	
	
	
	No Charge

	
	
	NAPOLI
	
	
	
	(except metro fare)


August 2010
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	PRESENTATIONS
	
	
	

	
	
	
	WEBBER, JACOBS
	
	
	

	
	
	
	KUANG, SCHAEFER
	
	
	

	
	
	
	HENNING
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	PAY DAY
	PRESENTATIONS
	
	HOURS
	

	
	
	
	McEVOY, O’NEILL
	
	Aug 1-15: 10 days
	

	
	
	
	YORITOMO, KARNA
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	PRESENTATIONS
	
	
	

	
	
	
	ROMANO, DORIA
	
	
	

	
	
	
	SANDERS, TAKEDA
	
	
	

	
	
	
	STEWART
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	PAY DAY
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	
	HOURS
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Aug 15-31: 12 days
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


